ﬁContact list

* GDP Certified

MANAGEMENT
Willem Lodder*

Mike Groenland
John Twisk*

AIR FREIGHT
Air freight Export
Frank de Bont*
Arjan Klaver*
Ronald Lagerweij*

Justin van Blitterswijk*

Jan Kraan*

Alwin Jansen*
Ronald Hoogervorst*
Rene Schaap
Monique de Haan
Mitchell Hulsbosch

Air freight Import
Perry van Maris*
Marco van den Berg*
Ruud Noordhoek*
Milan Timmers*
Monique Klootwijk*
Roel de Weijert
Ravindu Lakmal
Maria Popescu

SEA FREIGHT

CyberFreight Rotterdam

Marco van Eijk

Sea freight Export
Pascal Wernke*
Richard Westerduin®
Peter Pons

Ronald Montenij*
Carola Mulckhuyse*

Sea freight Import
Dorien Gielen*
Dewi Meerman*
Jeroen Koorneef*
Peggy Vrijhof*
Sandra Pluimert*
Lara van Bekhoven*
Norwin Mathilda

Department

Managing Director
Director Finance
Director Operations

+31 180 485 911
+31 88 1014 706
+31 881014 703

+3188 1014 720

Export Manager +31 88 1014 721

Export +31 88 1014 723
Export +31 88 1014 724
Export +31 88 1014 722
Export Pharma +3188 1014 727
Export +3188 1014 728
Export +31 88 1014 726
Export +31 88 1014 791
Export +3188 1014 792
Export +31 88 1014 793

+3188 1014 710
+31 88 1014 714
+3188 1014 712

Import Manager
Import Supervisor

Import +31 88 1014 713
Import +3188 1014 716
Import +3188 1014 715
Import +3188 1014 718
Import +31 88 1014 717
Import +3188 1014 719

+31180 485 969

Branch Manager +31 180 485 912

Export Supervisor +31 180 485 962

Export +371180 485 961
Export +31180 485 963
Export +31 180 485 965
Export +3110 2930 874

Import Supervisor +31 180 485 915

Import +31 180 485 914
Import +371180 485 913
Import +31180 485 917
Import +31180 485 916
Import +31 180 485 967
Import +371180 485 918

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT / MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS

Henny Merceij*
Jan-Paul Hergarden*
Masaya Hiraga

Esther Bruin*

Lucas van den Oever*

+31180 485 968
+31 881014 711

Business Development Manager
Business Development Executive

+31 88 1014 738
+31 88 1014 737

Marketing & Communications
Marketing & Environment
Compliance

Mobile

+31 620 255 714

+31 612 408 685

+31 625 046 974

+31 683 326 341
+31 630 422 749

+31 653 457 855

+31 641 525 301

+31 642 210 603

+31 651 513 040
+31 628 828 894
+31 625 058 426

E-mail

willem.lodder@cfi-logistics.nl
mike.groenland@cfi-logistics.nl
john.twisk@cfi-logistics.nl

frank.debont@cfi-logistics.nl
arjan.klaver@cfi-logistics.nl
ronald.lagerweij@cfi-logistics.nl
justin.vanblitterswijk@cfi-logistics.nl
jan.kraan@cfi-logistics.nl
alwin.jansen@cfi-logistics.nl
ronald.hoogervorst@cfi-logistics.nl
rene.schaap@cfi-logistics.nl
monique.dehaan@cfi-logistics.nl
mitchell.hulsbosch@cfi-logistics.nl

perry.vanmaris@cfi-logistics.nl
marco.vandenberg@cfi-logistics.nl
ruud.noordhoek@cfi-logistics.nl
milan.timmers@cfi-logistics.nl
monique.klootwijk@cfi-logistics.nl
roel.deweijert@cfi-logistics.nl
ravindu.lakmal@cfi-logistics.nl
maria.popescu@cfi-logistics.nl

marco.vaneijk@cfi-logistics.nl

pascal.wernke@cfi-logistics.nl
richard.westerduin@cfi-logistics.nl
peter.pons@cfi-logistics.nl
ronald.montenij@cfi-logistics.nl
carola.mulckhuyse@cfi-logistics.nl

dorien.vandenberg@cfi-logistics.nl
dewi.meerman@cfi-logistics.nl
jeroen.koorneef@cfi-logistics.nl
peggy.vrijhof@cfi-logistics.nl
sandra.pluimert@cfi-logistics.nl
lara.vanbekhoven@cfi-logistics.nl
norwin.mathilda@cfi-logistics.nl

henny.merceij@cfi-logistics.nl
janpaul.hergarden@cfi-logistics.nl
masaya.hiraga@cfi-logistics.nl
esther.bruin@cfi-logistics.nl
lucas.vandenoever@cfi-logistics.nl




ﬁContact list

* GDP Certified

Department

WAREHOUSING & DISTRIBUTION

Warehousing & Distributie
Colin Eijs*
Jasper de Block*

WE&D Inbound
Eelco Dinkla*

Ivan Schenkers*®
Dwight Lambrichs*
Mandy Lamboo*

W&D Outbound & Transport
Rogier Wels*

Elgar Joustra*

Cas Peetoom*

Jelle Reerink*

Erwin Mastenbroek®
Wendy Hoekstra*®
Jasper Zwartjes*

Special Accounts
Ingrid Guijt*
Connor Lodder*
Martijn Wijnands*

QUALITY
Susanne Schuldt*

W&D Manager
W&D Assistant Manager

W&D Supervisor Inbound
W&D Inbound
W&D Inbound
W&D Inbound

W&D Supervisor Outbound &
Transport

W&D Outbound & Transport
W&D Outbound & Transport
W&D Outbound & Transport
W&D Transport

W&D Transport

W&D Transport

Special Accounts
Special Accounts
Special Accounts

QA / RP

+3188 1014 760
+3188 1014 761
+31 88 1014 762

+3188 1014 780
+31 88 1014 781
+31 88 1014 782
+31 88 1014 784
+3188 1014 785

+31 88 1014 750
+3188 1014 751

+31 88 1014 753
+31 88 1014 752
+31 88 1014 756
+3188 1014 757
+31 88 1014 783
+31 88 1014 783

+3188 1014 768
+31 88 1014 768
+31 88 1014 768

+31 88 1014 743

HUMAN RESOURCES, APPLICATION MANAGEMENT & FACILITIES

Michel Peetoom*
Johan Rust*
Ingrid Reerink*®

Human Resources Manager

Functional Applications Manager

Facilities

FINANCIAL DEPARTMENT & OTHER

Financial Department
Mike Groenland

Ton Borghols

Mark Twisk

Sandra van Andel
Peter van der Vis
Carola Krikke

Angéle Vermue

Invoice box

Director Finance

Assistant Director Finance
Assistant Director Finance
Supervisor Finance /
Administration CyberFreight
Rotterdam

Administration CyberFreight
Amsterdam

Administration CyberFreight
Rotterdam

Financial Controller

Send to:

+3188 1014 742
+3188 1014 702
+3188 1014 744

+3188 1014 730
+3188 1014 706
+3188 1014 731
+3188 1014 732
+3188 1014 733

+3188 1014 734

+3188 1014 736

+3188 1014 739

Mobile

+31 649 606 341

+31 621 868 270

+31 644 051 547
+31 629 288 269

E-mail

colin.eijs@cfi-logistics.nl
jasper.deblock@cfi-logistics.nl

eelco.dinkla@cfi-logistics.nl
ivan.schenkers@cfi-logistics.nl
dwight.lambrichs@cfi-logistics.nl
mandy.lamboo@cfi-logistics.nl

rogier.wels@cfi-logistics.nl

elgar.joustra@cfi-logistics.nl
cas.peetoom@cfi-logistics.nl
jelle.reerink@cfi-logistics.nl
erwin.mastenbroek@cfi-logistics.nl
wendy.hoekstra@cfi-logistics.nl
jasper.zwartjes@cfi-logistics.nl

ingrid.guijt@cfi-logistics.nl
connor.lodder@cfi-logistics.nl
martijn.wijnands@cfi-logistics.nl

susanne.schuldt@cfi-logistics.nl

michel.peetoom@cfi-logistics.nl
johan.rust@cfi-logistics.nl
ingrid.reerink@cfi-logistics.nl

mike.groenland@cfi-logistics.nl
ton.borghols@cfi-logistics.nl
mark.twisk@cfi-logistics.nl
sandra.vanandel@cfi-logistics.nl
peter.vandervis@cfi-logistics.nl

carola.krikke@cfi-logistics.nl

angele.vermue@cfi-logistics.nl

accounting@cfi-logistics.nl




